
From : 01/07/2019 To : 31/07/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 6,179,805 308,995 6,488,800
Kazla 4,286 214 4,500
Lalbag 22,833,616 1,141,689 23,975,305
Mugdapara 10,952 548 11,500
Satmasjid 2,381 119 2,500
Shamoly 952 48 1,000
Shere-B-Nagar 1,429 71 1,500
Swamibag 2,857 143 3,000
Tejgaon 7,930,851 396,549 8,327,400

Total 36,967,129 1,848,376 38,815,505
Mugdapara 6,790,470 339,530 7,130,000
Satmasjid 1,429 71 1,500
Swamibag 952 48 1,000

Total 6,792,851 339,649 7,132,500
Khilgaon 7,143 357 7,500
Mugdapara 20,476 1,024 21,500
Rajarbag 2,266,570 113,330 2,379,900
Tejgaon 1,143 57 1,200

Total 2,295,332 114,768 2,410,100
Motijheel 255,333 12,767 268,100
Satmasjid 952 48 1,000
Shere-B-Nagar 1,905 95 2,000

Total 258,190 12,910 271,100
Azimpur 4,337,006 216,854 4,553,860
Banglabazar 860,000 43,000 903,000
Kamrangirchar 2,349,333 117,467 2,466,800
Kazla 841,905 42,095 884,000
Khilgaon 982,529 49,126 1,031,655
Lalbag 1,905 95 2,000
Mugdapara 1,812,841 90,644 1,903,485
Narinda 613,333 30,667 644,000
Rajarbag 6,672,598 333,633 7,006,231
Satmasjid 2,020,770 101,040 2,121,810
Shamoly 23,810 1,191 25,000
Shere-B-Nagar 44,276 2,214 46,490
Swamibag 770,952 38,548 809,500
Tejgaon 9,922,566 496,134 10,418,700

Total 31,253,824 1,562,707 32,816,531

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BASIC Bank Limited

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia



From : 01/07/2019 To : 31/07/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 421,809 21,091 442,900
Banglabazar 23,810 1,190 25,000
Kamrangirchar 7,275,167 363,763 7,638,930
Kazla 952 48 1,000
Lalbag 14,227,376 711,374 14,938,750
Mugdapara 7,333,327 366,673 7,700,000
Narinda 20,000 1,000 21,000
Satmasjid 952 48 1,000
Swamibag 3,595,235 179,765 3,775,000

Total 32,898,629 1,644,951 34,543,580
Kazla 139,048 6,952 146,000
Khilgaon 1,772,951 88,649 1,861,600
Mugdapara 1,283,332 64,168 1,347,500
Rajarbag 15,714 786 16,500
Swamibag 5,379,996 269,004 5,649,000

Total 8,591,041 429,559 9,020,600
Banglabazar 19,048 952 20,000
Khilgaon 13,333 667 14,000
Matuail 6,064,041 303,208 6,367,249
Motijheel 9,661,383 483,079 10,144,462
Narinda 78,243 3,912 82,155
Satmasjid 212,205 10,610 222,815
Shamoly 1,827,233 91,363 1,918,596
Shyampur 13,348,404 667,433 14,015,837
Swamibag 4,743 237 4,980
Tejgaon 29,281 1,464 30,745

Total 31,257,914 1,562,925 32,820,839
Kakrail 28,571 1,429 30,000
Kamrangirchar 19,048 952 20,000
Kazla 22,000 1,100 23,100
Khilgaon 134,476 6,724 141,200
Mugdapara 128,095 6,405 134,500
Rajarbag 5,652,920 282,650 5,935,570
Satmasjid 1,260,951 63,049 1,324,000
Shamoly 2,801,236 140,064 2,941,300
Shere-B-Nagar 13,810 690 14,500
Swamibag 2,857 143 3,000
Tejgaon 22,286 1,114 23,400

Total 10,086,250 504,320 10,590,570
Mugdapara 5,238 262 5,500
Rajarbag 2,599,046 129,954 2,729,000

Total 2,604,284 130,216 2,734,500

Brac Bank

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited



From : 01/07/2019 To : 31/07/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Motijheel 2,257,617 112,883 2,370,500
Rajarbag 667 33 700
Shyampur 2,381 119 2,500

Total 2,260,665 113,035 2,373,700
Banglabazar 6,585,499 329,277 6,914,776
Kakrail 62,859 3,143 66,002
Kamrangirchar 106,992,390 5,349,619 112,342,009
Kazla 31,621,581 1,581,097 33,202,678
Khilgaon 33,260,078 1,662,996 34,923,074
Matuail 1,547,410 77,371 1,624,781
Motijheel 94,757 4,738 99,495
Mugdapara 37,820,762 1,891,069 39,711,831
Narinda 4,308,247 215,414 4,523,661
Rajarbag 5,346,482 267,327 5,613,809
Satmasjid 40,538,854 2,026,964 42,565,818
Shamoly 13,222,236 661,119 13,883,355
Shere-B-Nagar 18,318,189 915,917 19,234,106
Shyampur 1,872,019 93,603 1,965,621
Swamibag 24,033,530 1,201,687 25,235,217
Tejgaon 25,308,821 1,265,448 26,574,269

Total 350,933,713 17,546,789 368,480,502
Rajarbag 1,905 95 2,000
Satmasjid 176,190 8,810 185,000
Shamoly 17,143 857 18,000

Total 195,238 9,762 205,000
Azimpur 85,238 4,262 89,500
Lalbag 2,028,380 101,420 2,129,800

Total 2,113,618 105,682 2,219,300
Satmasjid 572,857 28,643 601,500
Shamoly 7,619 381 8,000
Shere-B-Nagar 12,381 619 13,000
Tejgaon 2,857 143 3,000

Total 595,714 29,786 625,500
Kazla 28,571 1,429 30,000
Mugdapara 9,048 452 9,500
Rajarbag 1,905 95 2,000
Swamibag 7,202,995 360,155 7,563,150

Total 7,242,518 362,132 7,604,650

NRB Global Bank

National Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank

Modhumoti Bank

NRB Bank



From : 01/07/2019 To : 31/07/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 16,753,139 837,661 17,590,800
Kazla 10,667 533 11,200
Khilgaon 7,619 381 8,000
Matuail 1,429 71 1,500
Narinda 2,069,809 103,491 2,173,300
Rajarbag 5,238 262 5,500
Satmasjid 1,198,856 59,944 1,258,800
Shamoly 2,520,760 126,040 2,646,800
Shere-B-Nagar 3,810 190 4,000
Shyampur 1,911,613 95,582 2,007,195
Swamibag 6,190 310 6,500
Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 24,490,081 1,224,514 25,714,595
Azimpur 1,387,047 69,353 1,456,400
Khilgaon 5,238 262 5,500
Lalbag 9,107,140 455,360 9,562,500
Mugdapara 4,002,663 200,137 4,202,800

Total 14,502,088 725,112 15,227,200
Khilgaon 1,082,571 54,129 1,136,700
Mugdapara 4,996,186 249,814 5,246,000

Total 6,078,757 303,943 6,382,700
Satmasjid 1,622,380 81,120 1,703,500
Shamoly 90,952 4,548 95,500

Total 1,713,332 85,668 1,799,000
Kazla 172,381 8,619 181,000
Khilgaon 140,476 7,024 147,500
Mugdapara 138,190 6,910 145,100
Rajarbag 2,018,456 100,924 2,119,380
Satmasjid 644,190 32,210 676,400
Shamoly 9,365,709 468,291 9,834,000
Shere-B-Nagar 2,940,951 147,049 3,088,000
Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 15,421,305 771,075 16,192,380
Azimpur 2,978,692 148,938 3,127,630
Lalbag 720,333 36,017 756,350

Total 3,699,026 184,954 3,883,980
Banglabazar 1,044,762 52,238 1,097,000
Kazla 5,005,711 250,289 5,256,000
Matuail 576,981 28,849 605,830
Motijheel 458,728 22,937 481,665
Narinda 1,150,476 57,524 1,208,000
Shamoly 5,714 286 6,000
Shyampur 2,413,851 120,694 2,534,545
Swamibag 972,381 48,619 1,021,000

Total 11,628,605 581,435 12,210,040

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

Southeast Bank

One Bank

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited

Rupali Bank



From : 01/07/2019 To : 31/07/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Khilgaon 436,024 21,801 457,825
Satmasjid 47,619 2,381 50,000
Shamoly 44,762 2,238 47,000

Total 528,404 26,421 554,825
Kakrail 38,095 1,905 40,000
Kazla 2,381 119 2,500
Khilgaon 735,523 36,777 772,300
Mugdapara 30,667 1,533 32,200
Rajarbag 22,571,887 1,128,613 23,700,500
Shamoly 1,905 95 2,000
Tejgaon 7,619 381 8,000

Total 23,388,077 1,169,423 24,557,500
Matuail 2,618,093 130,907 2,749,000
Motijheel 476 24 500
Shyampur 128,095 6,405 134,500

Total 2,746,664 137,336 2,884,000
Grand Total 630,543,250 31,527,447 662,070,697

The City Bank Ltd.

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank


